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Natalia

Non solo Punto Croce di Natalia
130W x 125H

9,29" x 8,93" (130 x 125 stitches)

B 2] DMC-666 ANC-46 christmas red - br
P[0 [21 DMC-3733 ANC-75 dusty rose

N[J [2] DMC-775 ANC-1031 baby blue - vy It
X[ [2] DMC-3755 ANC-140  baby blue

B 2] DMC-701  ANC-245  christmas green - It
O [2] DMC-742 ANC-303 tangerine - It

Backstitch Lines:

(661 stitches, 0,3 skeins)
(1083 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(92 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(39 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(387 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
(968 stitches, 0,4 skeins)

DMC-666 christmas red - br (22,57 inches, 0,3 skeins)

DMC-3755 baby blue

French Knots:

© DMC-310 black (24 French knots)

(16,58 inches, 0,1 skeins)

DMC-310 black

Bl 21
ENl 2
L0 12
B 21
Bl 2]
Ol 2

DMC-741
DMC-898
DMC-5200
DMC-318
DMC-414
DMC-310

ANC-304
ANC-360
ANC-1

ANC-399
ANC-235
ANC-403

(0,23 inches, 0,4 skeins)
(184,82 inches, 0,3 skeins)

tangerine - md
coffee brown - vy dk
snow white

steel gray - It

steel gray - dk

black

PUNTOCROCE

di Natalia

(270 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(27 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(1039 stitches, 0,4 skeins)
(970 stitches, 0,4 skeins)
(279 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(65 stitches, 0,3 skeins)



